
    
 

 
 
 
 



                   

      Gate Valves 
   

           Hydrostatic Pressure : 125 psi (Non-Shock) 
            Shell Test:  300psi   Seat Test:  200psi 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   DIMENSION: 

 
 

SIZE 1 ½” 
(40) 

2” 
(50) 

2 ½” 
(65) 

3” 
(80) 

4” 
(100) 

5” 
(125) 

6” 
(150) 

8” 
(200) 

10” 
(250) 

12” 
(300) 

14” 
(350) 

L 165 178 190 200 228 250 267 292 330 354 383 

H 240 267 280 300 405 460 560 705 880 1100 1270 

D 127 152 178 190 229 254 279 343 406 483 533 
 

      

          Hydrostatic Pressure : 125 psi (Non-Shock) 
       Shell Test:  300psi   Seat Test:  200psi 
 

        
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  DIMENSIONS 
 
 

SIZE 1 ½” 
(40) 

2” 
(50) 

2 ½” 
(65) 

3” 
(80) 

4” 
(100) 

5” 
(125) 

6” 
(150) 

8” 
(200) 

10” 
(250) 

12” 
(300) 

14” 
(350) 

L 165 178 190 200 228 250 267 292 330 354 383 

H 220 252 270 290 365 420 455 575 686 782 910 

D 127 152 178 190 229 254 279 343 406 483 533 

 
 

PARTS MATERIAL ASTM SPECIFICATIONS 

Body Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Bonnet Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Stem Brass A276 TYPE403 

Disc Cast Iron B62 

Seat Ring Bronze  B62 

Gland Ductile Iron 

Packing Non-Asbestos 

Gasket Non-Asbestos 

Gland B&N Carbon Steel 

Bonnet B&N Carbon Steel 

Yoke Sleeve Bronze 

Handwheel Ductile Iron 

PARTS MATERIAL ASTM SPECIFICATIONS 

Body Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Bonnet Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Stem Brass A276 TYPE403 

Disc Cast Iron B62 

Seat Ring Bronze  B62 

Gland Ductile Iron 

Packing Non-Asbestos 

Gasket Non-Asbestos 

Gland B&N Carbon Steel 

Yoke Sleeve Bronze 

Handwheel Ductile Iron 



            Swing Check Valve 
            Y-Strainer 

    

 
 

       Hydrostatic Pressure : 125 psi (Non-Shock) 
       Shell Test:  300psi   Seat Test:  200psi 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
              DIMENSION: 

 
 

SIZE 1 ½” 
(40) 

2” 
(50) 

2 ½” 
(65) 

3” 
(80) 

4” 
(100) 

5” 
(125) 

6” 
(150) 

8” 
(200) 

10” 
(250) 

12” 
(300) 

L 203 203 216 241 292 330 356 496 622 699 

H 108 108 124 137 159 183 203 246 283 333 

D 127 152 178 190 229 254 279 343 406 483 
 

      

          Hydrostatic Pressure : 125 psi (Non-Shock) 
       Shell Test:  300psi    

   

   
  
                    DIMENSIONS 

 
 

SIZE 2” 
(50) 

2 ½” 
(65) 

3” 
(80) 

4” 
(100) 

5” 
(125) 

6” 
(150) 

8” 
(200) 

10” 
(250) 

12” 
(300) 

L 220 270 290 350 390 440 540 660 780 

D 152 178 190 229 254 279 343 406 483 

H 157 194 210 256 318 364 441 530 599 

 

PARTS MATERIAL ASTM SPECIFICATIONS 

Body Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Cover Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Hinge Pin Stainless Steel A276 TYPE403 

Disc Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Seat Ring Bronze  B62 

Body Seat Ring Bronze  B62 

Arm Non-Asbestos 

Gasket Non-Asbestos 

Gland B&N Carbon Steel 

Cover B&N Carbon Steel 

PARTS MATERIAL ASTM SPECIFICATIONS 

Body Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Cover Cast Iron A126 CL. B 

Screen Stainless Steel A-167 

Stud Bolt Steel A-284 

Nut Steel A-284 

Drain Plug Malleable Iron A-197 

Gasket Non-Asbestos 



  

                                        Swing Check Valve ``

                        Ductile Iron Body Rubber Seal 
 

       
 
 
 
         
 

        Cast Iron Swing Check Valve      conform to ANSI B16.1 
     Bolted Cover Rubber Disc        ASTM A126 Cl. B  

ANSI Cl. 125psi / 150 200w.o.g.  

 
      
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DIMENSIONS: 

  SIZE in. 2” 2 ½” 3” 4” 5” 6” 8” 10” 
mm 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 

L 150 162 173 221 246 295 368 413 

H 83 90 95 122 139 154 212 250 

D 152 178 190 229 254 279 343 406 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Primary Service 
Pressure (psi) 

Non-Shock  

Hydrostatic Test Pressure 
 
 

Shell 

 
 

Seat 

125 300 200 

Parts Materials 
Body Ductile Iron 

Disc Ductile Iron 

Cover Ductile Iron 

Disc Seal BUNA-N / NBR 

Seat Ring Cast Bronze 

Plug Carbon Steel 

Pin Brass 



 
 
 
 



 
 
 



 


